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Table 5. Results from the survival analysis experiment.

Variables

Hazard ratio

P Value

InitPost (control) 995

PES® 1.000
pIs®
SES® 972+
sis¢

com®
RISp

RESp 997
RIS,
RES; 964

RCOM 983

9484+

1.050%**

1.047*

1.053*

s
99

.001
.01
.000
.000
.02
79
.02
1
41

“PES: providing emotional support.
bpis: providing informational support.
SES: secking emotional support.
dsis: secking informational support.
“COM: companionship.
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